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Add-On & Interface Cards -

674005 Graphics Card BRR T274997X-H—R

674015 Sound Card RS Yo RA—F
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Identification

676510 Database Management BEREESERA T—EAR—ZXEBLXT L
System(DBMS) (DBMS)

850550 Cloud Computing & IT Services  Eln &k EH AR TéArva—Fy hH—EX

Communication & Networking - BARBBERE - B - *vy F7—4

641010 Mobile Phone FH B Es

641015 PDA (DA GhvaEnBEE B Fik (PDA)

670510 Server EIFR =S H—/N—

671005 Mini PC Barebone R RIRIRERE N7 AR—=2 PC

671010 All-In-One & Desktop R A& W 2 (VL RV VASY e B
Computer

671015 Laptop Computer S AVER Y NVAY i

676555 Mobile App 1TENERES ENAILT T

677005 Modems ESGEY TT A

677010 Router jizs=aers =5 —

677015 Modem-Router Combo HEH / BRRAES ETL/IL—2—aVR

677020 Network Hub TS EE AR Fy bT—=UNT
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677030 Gateway EFEES Al N
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677055
677060
677099
681005
681010
681015
681020
681025
681030
681050
681055
683060
683065

683099
684015
684020

Network Antenna

Powerline Networking

Other Networking
Multiplexer (MUX)

Call Center Equipment
Communication Board
Private Branch Exchange (PBX)
Public Address

GPS

Communication Antenna
Decoder & Encoder

Optical Fiber

Fiber Optical Termination Box

Other Fiber Optical
IP Phone
Videophone
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Computer Peripherals / Hard/Software / Operating System - Ei§Ei2 - BUIERE - (FERM{- I Ea
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675005
675010
675020
675025
675040
675045
675050
675055
675099
675535
675540
676010
676020

676025

676035

676099

Printer

Graphics Tablet

Webcam

Scanner

PC Keyboard

Mouse

Bluetooth Keyboard & Mouse
PC Speaker

Other Computer Peripherals
PC Tooling Kit

PC Cleaning Kit

KVM Cable & Switch

USB Adapter, Cable & Hub

Drive Adapter & Cable

Bluetooth Adapter & Receiver

Other Computer Cables &
Connectors
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676505 Operation System TEEZRMR FRU—=FT A VTV RT A

676515 Antivirus & Security Software MhERELZRE DAINAGREEF AU TV
b7

676520 Application Software FEFIERES AT4VT4—V T DI

826010 Printer Ink Cartridge ENF M Z K R A [E TUVEBE—DA VI ENF—H
=Yy

828025 Laser Pointer BEHE LA HF—Ra2h—

Drives, Storage & Blank Media - X EERERRE -F514 7T AL =S TSIV AT47

673505 Disk Array / RAID tapk B Sl T4 AU T7 LA /RAID

673510 Hard Disk Drive (HDD) S N=RT AR RZAT
(HDD)

673515 Solid State Drive (SSD) & RS g AR VIV RRT—=hRFZA47T
(SSD)

673520 Disk Enclosure SNEIEIR TARY I/ 0—Sy

673525 USB Flash Drive BES 1R USB

673530 Memory Card EER AEYH—R

673535 Networking Storage AT Y hI=U ML=

673540 Optical Disc Drive R HT AR RZA4T

673545 CD-ROM HE R CD-ROM

673565 CD, DVD & Blu-ray Duplicator FURE R CD-DVD &TIL—L AT
Vir—a—

673599 Other Drives, Storage & Blank Hit BT ERE KRR TOMDRSAT - A bL =Y

Media ETIVIATAT

674010 Disc Controller & RAID Card bR iESlEs & RAID & TARY -aAvkO—7—¢&
RAID 77 — K

674505 DRAM BN REfER FENRC IR RS DRAM

674510 SRAM PRREBEREFEIEEE SRAM

E-Sport /Gaming Equipment, Software Peripheral Parts & Accessories - EfR:& {5 - BiERE - B2
B ERAR—Y/F—LgR - VI bD 27 - Bl BERS LONER

644020 Home Speaker System HEEE R=—LA—TAFLRT A

644025 Home Theater System KRB R—=LYTHE— AT A

644028 Virtual Reality EREIR N=F v LT )T«

645010 Video Game Console AR EFF S —La2y =L

645020 Game Controller & Joystick i Rl 88 R A2 AR ETFFAa>bto—5&0a4(4 X
TAVY

646005 Head & Bluetooth Earphone ERREGETERK AV RYEANY RKRY

646010 Headset BZ Ay Ry b

646015 Microphone Hw <A
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646023 Bluetooth & Wi-Fi Wireless EEF & Wi-Fi SEARIRIIN Bluetooth &Wi-Fi I/ 1



672505
672510
672520
672525
672530
672535
672599

673005
674005
674015
674020
674099

675035
676545
677035
733020

733020

775010
775040

FinTech & Blockchain - £@#l £ EiEI#$E - FinTech ¢ 70y o Fx—>

671515

676515

678005

850550
853505

Speaker

CPU

PC Motherboard
Computer Case
Computer Power Supply
PC Cooling & Fan
Computer Lock

Other Computer Components
& Parts

Computer Terminal
Graphics Card

Sound Card

Internal Modem Card
Other Add-On & Interface
Cards

Video Converter

Game Software

Fiber Media Converter
DVR / NVR

Digital Video Recorder

Esport Gaming Chair
Computer Rack

Data Capturing &
Identification
Firewall / Anti-virus

Blockchain

Cloud Computing & IT Services

Financial Service
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Handheld Parts / Accessories -FHFREZR G- /N> FAL FE@/ 7o 28 ) —

641030
641035

641040
641045
641099

Handheld Screen Protector
Handheld Bag & Case

Handheld Holder

Handheld Cable

Other Mobile Phone & Tablet
PC Accessories
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646030
646035
646040
646060

Handheld Battery
Power Bank
Handheld Charger
Stylus Pen
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Home / Commercial / Industrial Computer or Components -XF/BH/TE£REEASHG - K —
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672505
672510
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Industrial IoT & Embedded Solutions - I%%H HREBRANBRAERE-
EERIoT S LVCHAAH#Y V21— 3>

618010
618015

630470
631499
631620
635899
636040
636050

636099
636230
670505
671505
671510

671515

671530
672015
676550
678010

CPU

PC Motherboard

Computer Case

Computer Power Supply

PC Cooling & Fan

Computer Lock

Other Computer Components
& Parts

Computer Terminal

Robotic Arm
Automated & Industrial
Controller Module
Linear Actuator

Other Switches

Socket

Other Sensors
Embedded Processor
IC Design, Packaging &
Foundry

OtherIcs

Multi-layer PCB
Workstation

Industrial Computer
Embedded Products

Data Capturing &
Identification

Industrial Motherboard
Kiosk

Industrial Software
IIoT Platform
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678015

Security Management Application -Z2ER-t+a1 ) T«

618035

636033
636038
671520
671525

672020
676515

677030
682050
684060
732000
733005
733010
733017

733020

734005
734015

IloT Solution

Microcomputer Control
System

System on Chip(SOC)
Microcontroller(MCU)
Industrial I/O Module
Industrial Computer
Components & Peripherals
Card Reader

Firawall / Anti-virus

Gateway

RFID Tag

Intercom

Burglar Alarm System
CCTV System

CCTV Camera

IP Camera

DVR / NVR

Access Control System
Biometircs System

Smart Agriculture- EERBE- A v — bEHE

663050
665099
712010
755525

850550

Grow Light

Other Lighting Accessories
Air Drone

Laboratory Thermostatic
Devices

Cloud Computing & IT Services
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Smart Healthcare:- 28 & A< — MNILAY 7

676510
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742505
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Database Management
System(DBMS)

Medical Software
Thermometer

Blood Pressure Monitor
Blood Glucose Meter
Medical Monitor

Other Rehabilitation &
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753015

854020
854099

Mobility Aids

Laser Rangefinder & Scan
Micrometer

Long-term Care Services
Other Medical & Nursing Care
Services
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675035
676530
676545
677030
677035
732000
733005
733020

733020

734005
742505
742510
742520
775010

Temperature Sensor /
Thermocouple

Digital Camera

Home DVD / Blue-ray Player &
Recorder

Home Speaker System

Home Theater System

Virtual Reality

Video Game Console

Game Controller & Joystick

Head & Bluetooth Earphone
Headset

Microphone

Portable Speaker
Bluetooth & Wi-Fi Wireless
Speaker

Video Converter

Medical Software

Game Software

Gateway

Fiber Media Converter
Burglar Alarm System
CCTV System

DVR / NVR

Digital Video Recorder

Access Control System
Thermometer

Blood Pressure Monitor
Blood Glucose Meter
Office Chair
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775040
827025
854020

Computer Rack
Projector
Long-term Care Services

Smart Retail & Business Solutions- £/
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671515
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672015

672020

672025

672030
672035

672099

676555

676599
712010

Video Camera
Data Capturing &
Identification
POS System

Kiosk
Card Reader
Bar Code Inventory Machine

Bar Code Scanner
Bar Code & QR Code Syste

Other Special Computer
Systems

Mobile App

Other Computer Software
Air Drone
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E-government / Smart City Solutions - E B{ff / EE8#RARE - EFBN- AT —Fro T4V Va—V 3
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~

614890
618035

623599

630250

631810
631840

632005

632010
632020
632299
635010
641020

3D Printer
Microcomputer Control
System

Other Machine Tool
Accessories

Solar Energy System &
Generator

Solar Cell & Panel
Lithium & Li-ion Battery

Uninterruptible Power Supply
(UPS)

Switching Power Supply
AC/DC Adapter

Other Transformers

LED

Electronic Dictionary
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641025
642005
643030
646035
663050
665099
671515

675008
676510

676525

676540

676555
676599
681030
693590

712010
755525

799545

827025
850525
850550
850558
850599

853505

681030
681035
681040
681045

691090
693555

Tablet PC

Video Camera

E-book Reader

Quick Charger / Power bank
Grow Light

Other Lighting Accessories
Data Capturing &
Identification

3D Products

Database Management System

(DBMS)

Graphics & Multimedia
Software

Educational & Training
Software

Mobile App

Other Computer Software
GPS

Electric Vehicle Battery &
Charger

Air Drone

Laboratory Thermostatic
Devices

Pet Feeding & Watering
Supplies

Projector

Quality Inspection & Testing

Cloud Computing & IT Services

3D Printing Services
Other Business & Industrial
Services

Finance Services

GPS

GPS Module

GPS Components
Geographic Information
System (GIS)

Electric Vehicle
Automobile Sensor
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693590

694505
694535
698225
699920

699925

699930

699940

699999

712010

Electric Vehicle Battery &
Charger

Car Monitor & PC

Car Charger

Car Antenna

Backup Camera & Parking
Sensor

Drive Recorder

Car Navigation & GPS

Tire Pressure Monitor System
(TPMS)

Other Auto Safety & Security
System

Air Drone
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Touch Applications & Display Products / Accessories - iEREREmE/REE -2 vy F7 V45—
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644017
644035

644060
636810
636830
637299
637435
637440
673010
673025
673030
673099
849005
849005

Projector
TV Receiver & Set-top Box

TV Mount

LED Display Module

ITO Glass & Film

Other Electrical Connectors
Heat Sink & Pipe

Thermal Adhesive & Grease
LCD Monitor

Touch Screen Monitor & Panel
OLED Monitor

Other Computer Monitors
Digital Signage

Advertising Player & Screen

AN =

X RS
BREWEAE LR
B e

L Y- VT
ITO BEEWIE NEEE
HAithE FiB#eS
ﬁj{i‘ﬂ)ﬁ NEEE

BIE /HAE
TR EBEATN2S
B RRR 28 RE R
B MRS BN Es
Hith B EE~es
HNIBEFEN
ETFER

Wearables and Sports Technology - E2F#H &EEHRE - vz 7

641005
642008
806035
806050

Smart Wearable Device
Action Camera

Heart Rate Monitor

Fitness Tracker & Pedometer
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